Parents' Questionnaires 2015
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1. My child likes school 106 71% 38 25% 0 0% 1 1% 5 3% 150 96% 1.37
2. My child is making good progress in school 111 74% 35 23% 2 1% 2 1% 0 0% 150 99% 1.26
3. Behaviour in school is good 74 49% 63 42% 11 7% 2 1% 0 0% 150 99% 1.48
4. My child gets the right amount of work to do at home 79 53% 62 41% 4 3% 3 2% 2 1% 150 97% 1.51
5. The teaching is good 114 76% 33 22% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.22
6. | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on 102 68% 43 29% 2 1% 3 2% 0 0% 150 98% 1.33
7..I would feel comfortable about approaching the school 119 79% 29 19% 2 1% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.20
with questions or a problem
8. The school expects my child to work hard and achieve his 141 94% 9 6% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.06
9. The school works closely with parents 84 56% 54 36% 12 8% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.39
10. The school is well led and managed 128 85% 19 13% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.13
11. The Governing Body is effective 81 54% 40 27% 29 19% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.33
12.The school is helping my child become mature and
responsible 112 75% 34 23% 4 3% 0 0% 0 0% 150 100% 1.23
13.The school provides an interesting range of activities
outside lessons 102 68% 38 25% 4 3% 6 1% 0 0% 150 96% 1.34
Overall Totals 1353 69% 497 25% 76 4% 17 1% 7 0% | 1950 99% 1.29




